Cislo fak.

Dodavatela
8600427939

7220050019

3132200463
1012552001

2020027
7220050012
1000147810

Obec Velké Straciny

Faktury za mesiac: marec 2020

Datum
vystavenia

01.03.2020
09.03.2020

04.03.2020
01.03.2020
28.02.2020
17.02.2020
10.03.2020

Nazov dodavatela

SPP a.s.Bratislava
SSE Zilina

Stredosl.vod.prev.spol.B.Bys.

SSE Zilina

M. Pedersen a.s. Trenéin
Slovak Telecom, Bratislava
INFOPC, s.r.o. Cebovce

Stredosl.vod.prev.spol.B.Bys.

Slovanet, a.s. Bratislava

dod. zemného plynu 114,00 €
elektricka energia 45,00 €
Vyvoz Zump 59,75 €
elektricka energiaVO 96,00 €
vyvoz PDO 275,56 €
telefén 19,09 €
pocitag, licencia 1 389,80 €
Vyvoz Zump 143,49 €
internet paus. Popl. 180,00 €
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